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ANYWAVE

GARBIN II

HARAHEL

OVERWIND

HAURAKI

DARA 3

BRAVA
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CATTIVA
COMPAGNIA

FIERAMOSCA

TASMANIA

ATHYRIS

FOXY LADY

ORYX

OUT OF
OFFICE
GIVE ME
FIVE

MECUBE

51° TROFEO BERNETTI CLASSE ORC

ITA-
18215
ITA-
14870

ITA-
14946

GBR-
7040R
ITA-
40002

ITA-
15712

ITA-
1000

ITA-
14140

ITA-
16010
ITA-
13642
ITA-
14175

ITA-
17480

ITA-
41042
FRA-
9751
ITA-
17552
ITA-
4150
KSA-
400

019

025

002

006

012

015

017

001

016

030

005

029

024

008

007

003

020

PLJ

Sistiana, 02 ottobre 2022

SNPJ

02/10/2022 - 02/10/2022
Series Results class (ORC)
Provisional ORC A + ORC B (A)

Frers 64

First 40.7

Grand
Soleil
40RCK

Farr 40
Millenium
40 R

SLY 42

Farr 49'
mod.
Grand
Soleil 40
R

Rimar
41.3
IMX 40
mod.

First 40.7

Grand
Soleil 48
R

X-41 OD
XP-50
ICE 52
Arya 415

Farr 400

Leghissa Alberto

Sustersich Marco

Celeprin G. ¢/o Vivila Sailing Team

De Facci Lorenzo

Trevisan Mauro

Morelli Vittorio

Pison Francesco

Celeprin G. ¢/o Vivila Sailing Team

Mucignat/Ziliotto/Zambon/Pizzolon
Moro Federico

Di Chiara Antonio

Taccheo Sergio

Comelli Tommaso
Bevilacqua Paolo Andrea
Vetta Roberto

Pagliarin Massimo

Novello Stefano

[02/10/2022 16:53:08]

Leghissa
Alberto
Sustersich
Marco

Vaccaro
Sonya

Rigon
Francesco
Trevisan
Mauro
Visetto
Trevisin
Tiziano
Pison
Francesco

Boscolo
Andrea

Zilliotto
Marco
Moro
Federico
Di Chiara
Antonio

Taccheo
Sergio

Comelli
Tommaso
Zane
Alberto
Vetta
Roberto
Rocchi
Stefano
De Roia
Riccardo

FIV)

1,00

2,00

3,00

4,00

5,00

6,00

7,00

8,00

9,00
10,00

11,00

12,00

13,00
14,00
15,00

16,00

18,00
DNS

lialiana Vela

1,00

2,00

3,00

4,00

5,00

6,00

7,00

8,00

9,00
10,00

11,00

12,00

13,00
14,00
15,00
16,00

18,00



